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Women / 3P / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madisyn Taylor3231
GYMTASTIC

9.750 9.600 9.6009.750 38.700
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Nico Weinhauser3159
Discover

9.525 9.000 9.6009.250 37.375
4T 6 4 1T 2 

2 

Constanza CoCo Calleja3228
REFLEX

9.300 9.425 9.2009.150 37.075
9T 2 5 6 3 

3 

Kate Mabe3233
GYMTASTIC

9.450 9.175 9.2509.125 37.000
6 4 6 5 4 

4 

Calley Bennett3235
DANA'S

9.525 8.450 9.4509.500 36.925
4T 9 2 3 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Carle3188
IRON CROSS

9.300 9.150 9.0259.025 36.500
9T 5 7 7 6 

6 

Ashlyn Beaty3126
ACROSPORTS

9.600 9.200 8.7508.550 36.100
3 3 11 9 7 

7 

Hayden Resnick3207
LEGACY

9.300 8.500 9.3008.850 35.950
9T 8 9 4 8 

8 

Ashley Maul3187
IRON CROSS

9.250 8.850 8.3008.825 35.225
12 7 10 12 9 

9 

Rylee Beard3003
ABOVE THE BAR

9.350 7.550 8.7009.325 34.925
8 12 3 10 10 

10 

Kylie Davidson3238
DANA'S

9.650 8.350 8.6008.250 34.850
2 10 13 11 11T

11T

Kierstin Evans3140
BGA

9.400 7.600 8.8509.000 34.850
7 11 8 8 11T

11T

Jasmine Read3173
HHGC

9.000 7.150 8.0007.850 32.000
13 13 14 13 13 

13 

Riley Goodson3189
IRON CROSS

8.400 5.500 7.9008.400 30.200
14 14 12 14 14 

14 
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